Angels in the outfield

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16

quips

Adjusters

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16

quips

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Captain Falcon

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Adjusters

Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

455.0
346.5
393.0
565.0
408.0
436.5

271.0
300.5
205.5
262.0
331.5
234.5

283.5
2475
294.0
307.5
223.5
274.5

231.5
279.0
331.5
232.0
273.0
227.0

263.5
143.5
261.0
309.5
287.0
218.0

2125
295.0
256.0
2455
325.0
354.0

2155
204.0
264.5
203.5
285.5
412.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Knevada Knucklers
Bohica

Oakland

2JAYs 13

The Cleaners
Chicos

Knevada Knucklers
Oakland

2JAYs 13

The Cleaners
Chicos

Adjusters

Knevada Knucklers
2JAYs 13

The Cleaners
Chicos

Adjusters

quips

Knevada Knucklers
The Cleaners

Chicos

Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16

Knevada Knucklers
Chicos

Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Knevada Knucklers
Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

Knevada Knucklers
quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

LL Ides of March Dynasty
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433.5
400.5
409.5
402.5
559.0
354.5

273.0
264.5
222.0
285.0
243.5
187.0

340.5
156.0
251.0
2915
271.5
220.0

281.0
274.0
227.5
233.5
258.0
251.0

237.0
226.5
250.0
246.5
219.0
232.0

251.5
275.0
314.5
1735
259.5
234.0

235.5
2455
298.0
140.5
309.5
250.0
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04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

quips 214.5 VS Knevada Knucklers 279.5
Adjusters 282.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 16 310.5
Chicos 222.0 Vs Captain Falcon 174.5
The Cleaners 326.5 Vs Tony The Tiger 247.0
2JAYs 13 265.5 VS LL Ides of March Dynasty 326.5
Oakland 389.0 Vs Bohica 302.0

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Lopez Dispensers 16 303.0 VS Knevada Knucklers 176.0
quips 2915 Vs Captain Falcon 265.5
Adjusters 185.5 VS Tony The Tiger 187.5
Chicos 228.5 Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty 275.5
The Cleaners 309.0 Vs Bohica 254.5
2JAYs 13 2995 Vs Oakland 232.0

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Captain Falcon VS Knevada Knucklers
Lopez Dispensers 16 Vs Tony The Tiger

quips Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty
Adjusters Vs Bohica

Chicos Vs Oakland

The Cleaners Vs 2JAYs 13

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Tony The Tiger VS Knevada Knucklers
Captain Falcon Vs LL Ides of March Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 16 Vs Bohica

quips Vs Oakland

Adjusters VS 2JAYs 13

Chicos Vs The Cleaners

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

LL Ides of March Dynasty Vs Knevada Knucklers
Tony The Tiger Vs Bohica

Captain Falcon VS Oakland

Lopez Dispensers 16 VS 2JAYs 13

quips VS The Cleaners
Adjusters Vs Chicos

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Bohica Vs Knevada Knucklers
LL Ides of March Dynasty Vs Oakland

Tony The Tiger VS 2JAYs 13

Captain Falcon Vs The Cleaners
Lopez Dispensers 16 Vs Chicos

quips Vs Adjusters

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Oakland Vs Knevada Knucklers
Bohica Vs 2JAYs 13

LL Ides of March Dynasty VS The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger Vs Chicos

Captain Falcon Vs Adjusters

Lopez Dispensers 16 Vs quips
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Angels in the outfield

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Captain Falcon

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Tony The Tiger

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Adjusters

Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Bohica

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
quips

Adjusters

Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Oakland

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Lopez Dispensers 16

quips

Adjusters

Chicos

The Cleaners

2JAYs 13

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Captain Falcon

Lopez Dispensers 16

quips

Adjusters

Chicos

The Cleaners

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Knevada Knucklers
The Cleaners
Chicos

Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16

Knevada Knucklers
Chicos

Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Knevada Knucklers
Adjusters

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

Knevada Knucklers

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Knevada Knucklers
Lopez Dispensers 16
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Bohica

Knevada Knucklers
Captain Falcon

Tony The Tiger

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Bohica

Oakland

Knevada Knucklers

Tony The Tiger

LL Ides of March Dynasty
Bohica

Oakland

2JAYs 13
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon
Chicos

Knevada Knucklers
LL Ides of March Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 16
Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon
Chicos

Knevada Knucklers
LL Ides of March Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 16
Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon
Chicos

Knevada Knucklers
LL Ides of March Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 16
Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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