

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week	2			
LL Ides of March Dynasty	455.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	433.5
Tony The Tiger	346.5	VS	Bohica	400.5
Captain Falcon	393.0	VS	Oakland	409.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	565.0	VS	2JAYs 13	402.5
quips	408.0	VS	The Cleaners	559.0
Adjusters	436.5	vs	Chicos	354.5
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Bohica	271.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	273.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	300.5	VS	Oakland	264.5
Tony The Tiger	205.5	VS	2JAYs 13	222.0
Captain Falcon	262.0	VS	The Cleaners	285.0
Lopez Dispensers 16	331.5	VS	Chicos	243.5
quips	234.5	vs	Adjusters	187.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Oakland	283.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	340.5
Bohica	247.5	VS	2JAYs 13	156.0
LL Ides of March Dynasty	294.0	VS	The Cleaners	251.0
Tony The Tiger	307.5	VS	Chicos	291.5
Captain Falcon	223.5	VS	Adjusters	271.5
Lopez Dispensers 16	274.5	vs	quips	220.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
2JAYs 13	231.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	281.0
Oakland	279.0	VS	The Cleaners	274.0
Bohica	331.5	VS	Chicos	227.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	232.0	VS	Adjusters	233.5
Tony The Tiger	273.0	VS	quips	258.0
Captain Falcon	227.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	251.0
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
The Cleaners	263.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	237.0
2JAYs 13	143.5	VS	Chicos	226.5
Oakland	261.0	VS	Adjusters	250.0
Bohica	309.5	VS	quips	246.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	287.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	219.0
Tony The Tiger	218.0	VS	Captain Falcon	232.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Chicos	212.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	251.5
The Cleaners	295.0	VS	Adjusters	275.0
2JAYs 13	256.0	VS	quips	314.5
Oakland	245.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	173.5
Bohica	325.0	VS	Captain Falcon	259.5
LL Ides of March Dynasty	354.0	VS	Tony The Tiger	234.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Adjusters	215.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	235.5
Chicos	204.0	VS	quips	245.5
The Cleaners	264.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	298.0
2JAYs 13	203.5	VS	Captain Falcon	140.5
Oakland	285.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	309.5
Bohica	412.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	250.0



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				_
quips	214.5	VS	Knevada Knucklers	279.5
Adjusters	282.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16	310.5
Chicos	222.0	VS	Captain Falcon	174.5
The Cleaners	326.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	247.0
2JAYs 13	265.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	326.5
Oakland	389.0	VS	Bohica	302.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Lopez Dispensers 16	303.0	VS	Knevada Knucklers	176.0
quips	291.5	VS	Captain Falcon	265.5
Adjusters	185.5	VS	Tony The Tiger	187.5
Chicos	228.5	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	275.5
The Cleaners	309.0	VS	Bohica	254.5
2JAYs 13	299.5	VS	Oakland	232.0
Fantasy Wook 44 - MI P Wook 44				
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11 Captain Falcon		VS	Knevada Knucklers	
Lopez Dispensers 16		vs vs	Tony The Tiger	
quips		VS VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	
Adjusters		VS	Bohica	
Chicos		VS	Oakland	
The Cleaners		VS	2JAYs 13	
The cleaners		••	20/110 10	
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Tony The Tiger		VS	Knevada Knucklers	
Captain Falcon		VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty	
Lopez Dispensers 16		VS	Bohica	
quips		VS	Oakland	
Adjusters		VS	2JAYs 13	
Chicos		VS	The Cleaners	
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
LL Ides of March Dynasty		VS	Knevada Knucklers	
Tony The Tiger			Bohica	
Captain Falcon		vs vs	Oakland	
Lopez Dispensers 16		VS	2JAYs 13	
quips		VS	The Cleaners	
Adjusters		VS	Chicos	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Bohica		VS	Knevada Knucklers	
LL Ides of March Dynasty		VS	Oakland	
Tony The Tiger		VS	2JAYs 13	
Captain Falcon		VS	The Cleaners	
Lopez Dispensers 16		VS	Chicos	
quips		VS	Adjusters	
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Oakland		vs	Knevada Knucklers	
Bohica		VS	2JAYs 13	
LL Ides of March Dynasty		VS	The Cleaners	
Tony The Tiger		VS	Chicos	
Captain Falcon		vs	Adjusters	
Lopez Dispensers 16		VS	quips	



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17		
2JAYs 13	VS	Knevada Knucklers
Oakland	VS	The Cleaners
Bohica	VS	Chicos
LL Ides of March Dynasty	VS	Adjusters
Tony The Tiger	VS	quips
Captain Falcon	vs	Lopez Dispensers 16
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18		
The Cleaners	VS	Knevada Knucklers
2JAYs 13	vs vs	Chicos
Oakland	vs vs	Adjusters
Bohica	vs vs	quips
LL Ides of March Dynasty	vs vs	Lopez Dispensers 16
Tony The Tiger	vs	Captain Falcon
		·
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19		
Chicos	VS	Knevada Knucklers
The Cleaners	VS	Adjusters
2JAYs 13	VS	quips
Oakland	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16
Bohica	VS	Captain Falcon
LL Ides of March Dynasty	VS	Tony The Tiger
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		
Adjusters	VS	Knevada Knucklers
Chicos	VS	quips
The Cleaners	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16
2JAYs 13	VS	Captain Falcon
Oakland	VS	Tony The Tiger
Bohica	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21		
quips	VS	Knevada Knucklers
Adjusters	VS	Lopez Dispensers 16
Chicos	vs	Captain Falcon
The Cleaners	VS	Tony The Tiger
2JAYs 13	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty
Oakland	vs	Bohica
		2000
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22		
Lopez Dispensers 16	VS	Knevada Knucklers
quips	VS	Captain Falcon
Adjusters	VS	Tony The Tiger
Chicos	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty
The Cleaners	VS	Bohica
2JAYs 13	VS	Oakland
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		
Captain Falcon	VS	Knevada Knucklers
Lopez Dispensers 16	VS	Tony The Tiger
quips	VS	LL Ides of March Dynasty
Adjusters	VS	Bohica
Chicos	VS	Oakland
The Cleaners	VS	2JAYs 13



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 04-Jun-2024 12:24 AM ET

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon

Chicos

Knevada Knucklers

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 16

Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon

Chicos

Knevada Knucklers

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 16

Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

2JAYs 13

Adjusters

Bohica

Captain Falcon

Chicos

Knevada Knucklers

LL Ides of March Dynasty

Lopez Dispensers 16

Oakland

quips

The Cleaners

Tony The Tiger

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled